Frieze Moulding - Pine Cones
SKU: FZ-CONE

www.heartwoodcarving.com

0
%

© 2003-2025 Heartwood Carving Inc.® i

Copyright claimed to the extent and creative product designs, product numbers, photographs, drawings, text, the selection,
coordination, arrangement, organization, placement and ordering thereof, and other works herein reproduced. All rights reserved.

a

b

C

21/2"

3/4"

7.30"

3"

3/4"

8.76"

31/2"

3/4"

10.22"

4"

3/4"

11.68"

4 1/2"

3/4"

13.14"

5"

3/4"

14.6"

6"

3/4"

17.50"

*Custom sizes by request




